01/12/26 11:55:04

Collection of Memorabilia and Other Signature Items from the Wade Estate

Auction Opens. Mon, Feb 13 2:00pm CT

Lot
0001

0002
0003

0004

0005

0006
0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012
0013
0014

0015

0016
0017
0018

0019
0020

0021

Title

A Pair of Weidlich Brothers Heavy Silver
Plated Peacocks

Pewter and Silverplate Candle Holders

Collection of Silverplate Items from Various
Manufactueres

2 British Royal Patent Stoneware Serving
Platters

Assortment of Kitchen Containers and Home
Items

12 Vintage Coca-Cola Christmas Glasses

Two sets of Antigue Glasses with Cases,
Wooden Box and Vintage Straight Razor

Hand Carved Cuban (Pre-Castro) Wooden
Maraca, Claves, Clay Frogs, and Carved Onyx
Donkey Figureines

6 Tobacco Pipeswith Holder and 2 Lighters

ca. 1970's Hand Carved Wooden Match holder
by Bridges Dillehay, Small Leather Box and
Large Wooden Pestel

4 Vintage NRA Official Competition Paper
Shooting Targets

Antique Gray and Dudley Padlock with Key
Keylngredient Electronic Recipie Reader

Wm. Rogers Silver Flatware Wooden Storage
Box

Box of Vintage Porcelain Cabinet/Drawer Pulls,
Crystal Chandelier Prisims with Other Pulls

2 Antique Coffee Grinders
Antique Iron Water Pump

Sledge Hammer with Hickory Handle and
Three Log Splitting Wedges
Ram Tool Corp. Ram Bench Grinder

ca. 19508€™s Vintage Fiestaware Covered
Casserole and V egetable Dishes

Vintage Needlepoint Hatrack &€ceMay all your
weeds be wildflowersa€s

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 23 2:00pm CT

Lot
0023

0024

0025

0026
0027
0028
0030

0031
0032
0033

0034

0035

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

0042
0043
0044

0045

0046
0047
0048

Title
ca. 1970's Vintage Ceramic Light-Up
Christmas Tree

Assortment of Christmas Themed Plush Toys
and Lights

6 Coca-Cola Place Mats and Coca-Cola
Collectible Playing Cars

Assortment of Kitchen Trays and Wicker Basket
Apporximately 30 Doll Stands of Various Sizes
Antique Glass Hobnail Pitcher/Vase

Assortment of Vintage Coca-Cola Bottles and
Bottle Caddies

4 Vintage Glass Bottles
Handmade Dutch Delft Mantel/Desk Clock

McGraw Hill Color Slide Program of the Great
Masters Series

Signed and Framed Lisa Thompson Photograph
of Totem Poles

Solid Wood Antique Spinning Wheel with 4
Antique L.S. Watson Cotton Cards

Brass Fireplace Bucket

Two Fishing Poles

8 Issues of the Mentor Academic Periodical
Living Water Songs by Jno T Benson
Service for 8 Crystal Stemware

Luxor Model: LX-55S Shark Digital CCTV
Box Camerawith Vintage Sony Speaker

AMF Heavyhands Aerobic Weights
2 Steel Trashcans with Lids

Dallas Pillow Co. Patio Umbrellawith
Matching Lounge Seat Coushin

Soild Wood Walking Stick with Assorted
Pieces of Wood

Antique Solid Wood Plank Door
Emroidered Asian Conical Hat
6 Vintage Vinyl Patio Chairs


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot

0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

0063
0064
0065
0066

0067
0068
0069

0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075

0076

0077

0078

0079
0080

Title

Springer Magrath Electronic Stock Prod
Precious Moments Collectible Doll

Show Stoppers Inc. "Madison™ Collectible Dall
Show Stoppers Inc. "Caitlyn" Collectible Dall
Carpatina Doll Co. "Emma" 18" Collectible Doll
Gotz Dall co. "Martha" 17.5" Collectible Doll

Susan Wakeen Doll Co. "Rapunzel" Porcelain
Collectible Doll

Gotz Doll Co. Principessa Collectible Doll

Gotz Doll Co. 17.5" Principessa Collectible Dall
Gotz Doll Co. Principessa Collectible Doll

Gotz Doll Co. Collectible Doll

Gotz Doll Co. Principessa Collectible Doll

Gotz Doll Co. Principessa Collectible Doll

Gotz Doll Co. Principessa"Gabriella"
Collectible Doll

Gotz Doll Co. "Brittany" Collectible Doll
Gotz Doll Co. Collectible Doll
Gotz Doll Co. "Gabrielle' Collectible Dall

Gotz Doll Co. Beatrix Potter Edition "Mariella"
Collectible Doll

Gotz Doll Co. "Francoise" Collectible Dall
Gotz Doll Co. "Lara" Collectible Dall

Ashton-Drake Galleries Little House on the
Praire Collection "Mary" Handcrafted Porcelain
Doll Number 5943E

Gotz Doll Co. "Lara" Collectible Doll
Heidi Ott Collectible Doll

Porcelain Ballerina Collectible Dall

Two Precious Moments Collectible Dolls
Small Callectible Dall

Ceramic Musician Statue with Two Blue Glass
Flower Vases

Collection of Vintage Books from Various
Authors

Collection of Vintage Books from Various
Authors

Collection of Vintage Books from Various
Authors

Antique First Edition of Gullivers Travels
Vintage Copy of Jane Eyre

01/12/26 11:55:04


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

01/12/26 11:55:04

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McLemore Auction Company, LL C accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated.)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made viawire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard. Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McL emore Auction Company, LL C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A $0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Removal: Friday, February 24, 2017, 09:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from McL emore Auction Company, LL C. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by Mcl emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com

33


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
https://www.mclemoreauction.com/authorize/auction/2
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

