

## Collection of Memorabilia and Other Signature Items from the Wade Estate

**Auction Opens:** Mon, Feb 13 2:00pm CT

**Auction Closes:** Thu, Feb 23 2:00pm CT

Lot	Title
0001	A Pair of Weidlich Brothers Heavy Silver Plated Peacocks
0002	Pewter and Silverplate Candle Holders
0003	Collection of Silverplate Items from Various Manufactueres
0004	2 British Royal Patent Stoneware Serving Platters
0005	Assortment of Kitchen Containers and Home Items
0006	12 Vintage Coca-Cola Christmas Glasses
0007	Two sets of Antique Glasses with Cases, Wooden Box and Vintage Straight Razor
0008	Hand Carved Cuban (Pre-Castro) Wooden Maraca, Claves, Clay Frogs, and Carved Onyx Donkey Figureines
0009	6 Tobacco Pipes with Holder and 2 Lighters
0010	ca. 1970's Hand Carved Wooden Match holder by Bridges Dillehay, Small Leather Box and Large Wooden Pestel
0011	4 Vintage NRA Official Competition Paper Shooting Targets
0012	Antique Gray and Dudley Padlock with Key
0013	KeyIngredient Electronic Recipie Reader
0014	Wm. Rogers Silver Flatware Wooden Storage Box
0015	Box of Vintage Porcelain Cabinet/Drawer Pulls, Crystal Chandelier Prisims with Other Pulls
0016	2 Antique Coffee Grinders
0017	Antique Iron Water Pump
0018	Sledge Hammer with Hickory Handle and Three Log Splitting Wedges
0019	Ram Tool Corp. Ram Bench Grinder
0020	ca. 1950â€™s Vintage Fiestaware Covered Casserole and Vegetable Dishes
0021	Vintage Needlepoint Hatrack â€œMay all your weeds be wildflowersâ€•

Lot	Title
0023	ca. 1970's Vintage Ceramic Light-Up Christmas Tree
0024	Assortment of Christmas Themed Plush Toys and Lights
0025	6 Coca-Cola Place Mats and Coca-Cola Collectible Playing Cars
0026	Assortment of Kitchen Trays and Wicker Basket
0027	Approximately 30 Doll Stands of Various Sizes
0028	Antique Glass Hobnail Pitcher/Vase
0030	Assortment of Vintage Coca-Cola Bottles and Bottle Caddies
0031	4 Vintage Glass Bottles
0032	Handmade Dutch Delft Mantel/Desk Clock
0033	McGraw Hill Color Slide Program of the Great Masters Series
0034	Signed and Framed Lisa Thompson Photograph of Totem Poles
0035	Solid Wood Antique Spinning Wheel with 4 Antique L.S. Watson Cotton Cards
0036	Brass Fireplace Bucket
0037	Two Fishing Poles
0038	8 Issues of the Mentor Academic Periodical
0039	Living Water Songs by Jno T Benson
0040	Service for 8 Crystal Stemware
0041	Luxor Model: LX-55S Shark Digital CCTV Box Camera with Vintage Sony Speaker
0042	AMF Heavyhands Aerobic Weights
0043	2 Steel Trashcans with Lids
0044	Dallas Pillow Co. Patio Umbrella with Matching Lounge Seat Coushin
0045	Soild Wood Walking Stick with Assorted Pieces of Wood
0046	Antique Solid Wood Plank Door
0047	Emroidered Asian Conical Hat
0048	6 Vintage Vinyl Patio Chairs

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
<b>0049</b>	Springer Magrath Electronic Stock Prod
<b>0050</b>	Precious Moments Collectible Doll
<b>0051</b>	Show Stoppers Inc. "Madison" Collectible Doll
<b>0052</b>	Show Stoppers Inc. "Caitlyn" Collectible Doll
<b>0053</b>	Carpatina Doll Co. "Emma" 18" Collectible Doll
<b>0054</b>	Gotz Doll co. "Martha" 17.5" Collectible Doll
<b>0055</b>	Susan Wakeen Doll Co. "Rapunzel" Porcelain Collectible Doll
<b>0056</b>	Gotz Doll Co. Principessa Collectible Doll
<b>0057</b>	Gotz Doll Co. 17.5" Principessa Collectible Doll
<b>0058</b>	Gotz Doll Co. Principessa Collectible Doll
<b>0059</b>	Gotz Doll Co. Collectible Doll
<b>0060</b>	Gotz Doll Co. Principessa Collectible Doll
<b>0061</b>	Gotz Doll Co. Principessa Collectible Doll
<b>0062</b>	Gotz Doll Co. Principessa "Gabriella" Collectible Doll
<b>0063</b>	Gotz Doll Co. "Brittany" Collectible Doll
<b>0064</b>	Gotz Doll Co. Collectible Doll
<b>0065</b>	Gotz Doll Co. "Gabrielle" Collectible Doll
<b>0066</b>	Gotz Doll Co. Beatrix Potter Edition "Mariella" Collectible Doll
<b>0067</b>	Gotz Doll Co. "Francoise" Collectible Doll
<b>0068</b>	Gotz Doll Co. "Lara" Collectible Doll
<b>0069</b>	Ashton-Drake Galleries Little House on the Praire Collection "Mary" Handcrafted Porcelain Doll Number 5943E
<b>0070</b>	Gotz Doll Co. "Lara" Collectible Doll
<b>0071</b>	Heidi Ott Collectible Doll
<b>0072</b>	Porcelain Ballerina Collectible Doll
<b>0073</b>	Two Precious Moments Collectible Dolls
<b>0074</b>	Small Collectible Doll
<b>0075</b>	Ceramic Musician Statue with Two Blue Glass Flower Vases
<b>0076</b>	Collection of Vintage Books from Various Authors
<b>0077</b>	Collection of Vintage Books from Various Authors
<b>0078</b>	Collection of Vintage Books from Various Authors
<b>0079</b>	Antique First Edition of Gullivers Travels
<b>0080</b>	Vintage Copy of Jane Eyre

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.  
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated.)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email [>@mclemoreauction.com<info @mclemoreauction.com](mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com))

[Credit Cards \(MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover\)](#)

[Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.](#)

[A \\$0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \\$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \\$0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.](#)

[Removal: Friday, February 24, 2017, 09:00 AM - 4:00 PM](#)

[Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.](#)

[If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please \[CLICK HERE\]\(#\) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.](#)

[Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC.](#)

[McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.](#)

[Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.](#)

[470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone \(615\) 517-7675](#)

[mclemoreauction.com](http://mclemoreauction.com)